
Montag-Freitag, Schule

Kahla, Löbschütz, Förderschule
Kahla, Altstadt
Kahla, Schulstr.
Kahla, Am Langen Bürgel
Großeutersdorf, Kirche
Eichenberg, Dehnamühle
Eichenberg
Dienstädt
Kleinbucha
Orlamünde, Stadttor
Orlamünde, Schule

ab

an

1

13:50
13:52
13:55
13:56
14:01
14:04
14:07
14:10
14:15
14:22
14:23

488 Kahla - Kleinbucha - Orlamünde

Gültig ab 10.02.2025


